
GOVERNMENT )I INDIA
ADMINIS'I'R:1T1O;^i OF U." OF b'AMAN & Dlt), .

0FFI('1? OF TIIE EXECS FIVE ENGINEER,
1'06111(: WORKS 1) • PAR"I MENTi

\%OIRKS I)I ISI N NO. 1, I i
• MO'I•I I)Ah :1N,

TENDER NOTICE N .11/2013-2014:

T4 Executive Engineer; P.W.D., Work's Div.l, Damai)`in ites, on behalf of the President of India, the sealed i
rates Tenders from the. Special ist/consul•tants/4pproved Re istered Contractors of C.P.W.D., State P.W.D.'s or M
railways, and also, with the VAT Department of V.'V. of Dal an & Diu for the following works.
Sr. / NAME OF WORK ESTIMATE,[) EARNEST TIME LAST DATE AND TIME, AND
NAA AND LOCATION I -COST; MONEY ALLOWED TIME OF DATE 01
Nos.

RECEIPT OF RECEIPT &

API'I.i('A'1'ION/ OPENING Of
ISSUE OF TENDER

1 • I I ': TENDER

'• DOC'UNIEN IS

AND ITS COST
I M & R to -Street Lights from kalaria• •.. 13/06/2013 20/06/2013

Junction. to Da$he l Check Post • and, '' ( If 1 Up to 4.00 P.M. Upto 3.OOP.M.
Kachigam gate to Kachigam Char rasta 17/06/2013 20/06/2013

in Daman District roads,. Nand Ilamaii • Upto 4.00 P.M. At 4.00 P.M.

with. Annual Maintenance Colit-act for F.Y.
Z.500/-

the year 2013-14. (E-45958) ' 2.4,99,065/- x:9,981/- 201.3-14.
2 Providing Sainiyaua; Sofa Set, Chairs, • • 13/06/2013 20/06/2013

Sound System, Lighting and flower l Up to.4.00 P.M. Upto 3.OOP.M.

Decoration for the National Day and 17/06/2013 20/06/2013

other Festival in Daman District for the. tJpto 4.00 P.M. A14.00 P.M.

year 20.13-2014,Si-:- Providing Mandap' ' F .Y'
Z.500/-

/ Samiyana. (k-22749) . ' • 2.4,98,600/- .2.9,972/- ' 2013-14.
M & Rto i llui i ina tion at Joggers Parks 13/06/2013 20/06/2013
Nani Daman &. Motin • Daman with r Up to 4.00 P.M. Upto 3.00P.M.

Annual Maintenanec Contt-1tct filer the 17/06/2013 20/06/2013

year 2013-14.(E' 45962) E.Y. Upto 4.00 P.M. At 4.00 P.M.
?.4„98,320/- 2.9;966/- 2013-14. T.500i-

4 M & R to 5 M1,D Water Treafinent•Plant 13/06/2013 20/06/2013
at Bliim Talav,• Magarwada for,tlie.year Up to 4.00 P.M. Upto 3.00P.M.

2013-14. Supplying of-' Raw 17/06/2013 20/06/2013

Materials as & When • Required. • F Y Upto 4.00 P.M. At 4.00 P.M.

(E- 109.70) 2.4,95,500/- Z.9,9I0/-. .2013-14.
2.500/-

5
_

Providing Samiyana, :Sofa Set, Chairs„' 13/06/2013 20/06/2013
Sound System, Lighting and Flower Up to 4.00 P.M. Upto 3.00P.M.

Decoration for the1 National Day and 17/06/2013 20/06/2013

other Festival in Daman District for the Upto 4.00 P.M. At 4.00 P.M.

year 2013-2014. SIT- . Providing • ' x.500/-

Partition, Stage; Carpvi, Sofaset, Chairs, Y.
etc. (1-,'-22749) 2.4,83,850/- 2.9,677/- 2013-14.

6 Providing Vitrified tiles in class room in 13/06/2013 20/06/2013
Floor & Granite fdr steps at Commerce

-
Up to 4.00 P.M. Upto 3.OOP.M.

Building Nani Danuin.'(B-22708). ' 17/06/2013 20/06/2013

'
60 Upto 4.00 P.M. At 4.00 P.M.

2.4,77,969/- .2.9,559/- • Days. 2.500/-
7 M & • R to 11:P.S..V.Street Lights of 13/06/2013 20/06/2013

Residential Complex, in Daman District Up to 4..00 P.M. Upto 3.OOP.M.
for the year 2013 -14.(E.45968) '. .. 17/06/2013 20/06/2013,

F.Y. ' Upto 4.00 P.M. At 4.00 P.M.
2.4,75,275/, ?:9;506/- 2013-14. ?.500/-

8 Upkeepment of govt. House & Govt. 13/06/2013 20/06/2013
Circuit Houses, at 1-5ainan for . the year Up to 4.00 P.M. Upto 3.OOP.M.

2013-141 Sll:-Annual Maitttenance 17/06/ 2013 20/06/2013

Contract of Air Conditioners.(L-45971) F. Y. Upto 4.00 P.M. At 4.00 P.M.
•2.3,93,700/- x.7,874/- 2013-14. 2.500/-

9 Providing, Servicing rand repairs (as & 13/06/2013 20/06/2013
when. required), for the Computer System- •. Up to 4.00 P.M. Upto 3.00P.M.
at the P.W..D., Works Division No. I and 17/06/2013 20/06/2013

it's allied Sub Divisions at PWD Daman F Y
Upto 4.00 P.M. At 4.00 P.M.

for the. year 2013-14. (E-45974). Z.3,12,0 1 0/- 2.6,240/=
. .

.2013-14.
Z.500/-

10 Providing 'Samiyana, Sofa Set, Chairs,' 13/06/2013 20/06/2013
Sound System, Lighting and Hower ; • , Up to 4.00 P.M. Upto 3.00P.M.

Decoration for they National Day' and 17/06/2013 20/06/2013

other •Festiv4I in Daman"District for the • • Upto 4.00 P.M. At 4.00 P.M.

year 20.1.3-2014.' SH:- Providing x.500/

Illumination / lightening-it varioiis Govt.' F.Y.
Building.(l:-227=19) 2.2,93,200/- 2.5,$64/- 2013-14.

I I M & R. to Street Lights at Ra jiv,Gandhi 13/06/2013 20/06/2013
Setu Connecting Nani •Dsinian & Motj. Up to 4.00 P.M. Upto 3.OOP:M.

Daman for the year 2013-14.( V-45973) 17/06/2013 20/06/2013
F.Y. Upto 4.00 P.M. At 4.00 P.M.

2.2,49,280/- Z:4;986/- 2013-14. 2.500/-
eV[, 2011 14,1 Wwa«uuii.i,a. ..



r , - )contractor duly certified by competent authoritiestvho is aliplyutg Itir the cndcr form and also [^u Sr iVa

Electrical Rc},tstt.ttiv„ a^, I. :se sl- ••lct be attached in•addition to other rc,,,'irtiment for bidding.

Lam.•••' n, ar1• ^hould be der"lsitc`I a', ng 'vith arr'"'•ation sPeki,- issue ('t' 1IJ1 ,' :1 1) 'posit .-t cOll.receipt 6f a schedule bank/fixed
it receipt of schedule bank (Single I'r '.•,'ll h• ,iccenlod onh• it it is valid tint six months I90 days,or more. allcr the last date of receipt of

,li,ti, t If^.ali tJft^t! i,l 1! .111Fi^.

111(11:1 5ci*%;CI.

l2. M & R to Secretariat Bt';i.Ii"e ^t Darn
'

f3tb1040/2
^0^1P

t3
M 'U to

20!06!2013
M.3AOPU

Dist. For the year 2013-'14. SH:-Annual.
I

j, :
•

... .p
17/,06/2013

.p
20/06/2013

Maintenance Contract of Air '` ' : .• • F.Y. Upto 4 .Q0'P:M. , • At 4.00 P.M.

Conditioners. (E-45970) ^ ;7,650. x.4,753/- 2013- 14.,
2 20!06!2013

13 Providing curtains to Rohm No.4 and. A .k, 3/06/ 01313/06/2013
Up to 4.00 P.M. Uptn 3.OOP.M

Sofa Tapestry replacement for Govt. t Ij1 1'7/06/2013 1320/06%20
House Fort Area, Mati Daman. 30 Upto 4.00 I';M. At4.00 P.M.

(E-22762) x,1,99,200/- x.3,984/' Da s x.500/-

14 Providing Samiyana, Sofa Set, Chairs, 13/06/20 .13
U to 4.00 P.M.

20/06/2013
Upto 3.OOP.M.

Sound S stem, Lighting and FlowerY 17/06/2013 , 20/06/2013
Decoration for the National Day aid n

^•'
'.

,• U1ito.4:00 P.M.; 1' At 4.00 P.M.
other Festival in Daman District for the x.500/
year 2013-2014. Sit: Providing Sound

'
S stem.(E-22749 ?:1,48.200/- 2.2,964/-• 2013-14. •

2
15 Renovation / Alteration & Additional of

13/06/ 013
'

20/06/2013
MO

electrical wiring Providing of Air
• P'3" 1.

Up 17/06/2M
to 4.00 OP. .Upto 3.

-.o/o6/2013
Conditioners it I T. Setup , Collectorate • ' 45. Upto 4.00 P.M. At 400 P.M.

Building Dholar, Moti Daman. (F.45953) . Z.99, 120/- x`.1;982/-.. Days 7.150;'-

-^ - / 6/ 013-1 20106/20I ;
1016 Replacement of main service cable at

3 0 2
U P.M.P'to 0.020 3U 2

Police Head quarters at Nani Ditman.^ 17/06/2013`M .20/06/2013

(E-45990) 30 t)pto'4.00 P.M.. At 4.00 P.M.

Z.94,2- '. i .3°5/- Da s _. 150/-
/2013/0

17 Providing Samiyana, Sofa Set, Chairs,
' 13/0(?/2013

t p to 4.D0 P.M.

20 6
Upto 3.OOP.M.

Sound S stem,-, Lighting and FlowerY 17,•'06720 13 '20/G612011,
Dc o. on for the Na'.ic,nal Da, ptb 4.00 P.M. Al 4.00 P.M.
other Festival in Daman District lot- r'» Z.I5o1-

year 2013-2014. SH:- Providing rarlaiut.
Bouquet and other Decoration of F.Y.

^ 2013-14.
Flowers. (E-22749) 74,000/- x.1;480 /

Blank tenders will not be supplied by post.

The experience certificate of last three years or list of Ni,orks in'hand / carrieds t by the Finn / Registered contractor wil( hiveto produced by the .:
7R911 t2 l5& 16 any co 'oft 3 P

tender ) issued in favour of Executive Engineer . P.W.D.,W. D.-I. Dantan.

This Tender Notice may also be seen at web-site - daman. nic.in

Right to issue , accept or reject any, or all the tenders without assigning

,111•ii (

lttn ,(u f f, ; , I,,•.;tt1341?c of N1-t^'^1J^,. at,r♦ crttI lit ti tt.,•^I' il111• I+ ' in 1u I

lt ' iht r.i' •t :r thF ► M^I t.l•.^.: tm • ^ ^l 'S t.u
Ki,, nurn/rUAnvAUit•r'I it

c.c. 'o
I . The Hon'ble Administrator, U.T. of Daman & Diu. Secretariat. Danian.
2. The I lon'ble Member of Parliament, Daman & Diu.
3. The Development Commissioner, U.T. of Daman & Diu, Sccrctaraal. Daman.
4 TI h' S' reta U 1' of Daman & Diu Secretariat. Dantan.to utance c c ry

' \/ ^'1' V 1 w L l

V. ii. JET4I\1 A I , .,
EX' ('I

, • „ 'Dated :0 /06/2011 .-

,
5. The Dy. Secretary (Fin.) Secretariat. Daman with request to atfend the aforesaid opening oftenders.- i

o. The Law Secretary, U.T. of Dantan & Diu. Secretariat, Unman.
7. The Superintending Engineer. P\'t''I), I1.'I'. of Daman & Diu (5 Ci ies). Fort area, htnti Daman.

S *Me ' 1s D•rnian & Diu, Danian. IH- • 1

`i. The Director of Accounts, t)ant:ul. t,.., ...:Irt .1•
"fl M C Daman10 Presid e nt Uto

ua+1 ^!.. II 1J11G-161i

tit

I' i, +F

tyi!!•!t!N1^ :It `-lr:^`tti^l"# ^!1r..•^^^.tFi

^ r^wvc • `;'1 1k

iititiRllu sa ;Lb6d'"

>vlIt. The President , District Panchayat Administration . Damanf& 6 ni4 oti UUrll llt' '}lli^,^ v

ite.'12. The District Informatics officer, National 1nfornudics Ccitttc, seel,6 :irtat. Dmnan for•I'uhlication on Webs

^Copy to:- la Ik „
I. The Executive Engineer, PWD, Diu. 1 lj r •, „i ;1

a1l/II/III Sil '.vass,.2. The Executive Engineer. PWD , Divn. No. I<I

4. The Assistant Surveyor of Works. tr ,at ": ... t T .^
5. The Divisional Accountant, Head Clerk, Stote Keeper in,`^ivlsioii 0)Ifj
6. The Assistant Engineer, Sub Division No.I/Il/&IV, Ddnian.1 jth a.?liit :ion tos'prcpare and submit to this office latest by {

11/06/2013 , a sealed cover containing the reasonable cos: and crt eiil G.S.R. Rates of year 201 -14,statenients'based on. prevailing
rates duly supported by authentic quotations, of mn4c'rials, nianpover's. tuachinery etc., as,niay be-required for the itenis of

'

3, The Chief Officer , D.M.C., Danian .
A 7M !111'x. . I

7.

0lih-1)ivisiint. Also..submil the 6 Nhs, cal drawings in respectCnhrriule A` in rr necl of works. under this notice, pert4tjnitfit to Ihcit

ofeach work. separately , for inclusion in N.l: f's to be is tcd to mit prospective I enuerers. - r^•

Notice Board.

A t d'r I^JM( ,

' 1b

any masons; there of •is reserved by the under signed.

4;. ^tCtf+ ^t '-'^l

•S


